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CHAIR
O’Neill, June E. Ph.D.
Wollman Professor of Economics and

Finance, and Director of the Center for the

Study of Business and Government
One Bernard Baruch Way

Baruch College, CUNY

New York, New York 10010

Tel: (646) 312-3540

Fax: (646) 312-3543

Email: june oneill@baruch.cuny.edu
May 20, 2003 — April 30, 2007

Eberstadt, Nicholas Nash, Ph.D.

Henry Wendt Chair in Political
Economy

American Enterprise Institute

1150 17" Street, N.W.

Washington, DC 20036

Tel: (202) 862-5825

Fax: (202) 862-7163

Email: eberstadt@aei.org

May 18, 2003 — April 30, 2007

Elo, Irma T., Ph.D.

Associate Professor of Sociology
Department of Sociology

Population Studies Center

University of Pennsylvania

3718 Locust Walk

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19104-6298
Tel: (215) 898-9162

Email: popelo@pop.upenn.edu

May 1, 2005 — April 30, 2009

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY
Cain, Virginia S., Ph.D.
Director of Extramural Research
National Center for Health Statistics
Centers for Disease Control

and Prevention
3311 Toledo Road, Room 7108
Hyattsville, Maryland 20782
Tel: (301) 458-4395
Fax: (301) 458-4020
Email: vcain@cdc.qov

Greenberg, Raymond Seth, Ph.D.
President

Medical University of South Carolina
171 Ashley Avenue, Suite 200-A
Administration Building

P.O., Box 250001

Charleston, South Carolina 29425
Tel: (843) 792-9005

Fax: (843) 792-1097

Email: greenber@musc.edu
May 1, 2004 — April 30, 2008

Grossman, Michael, Ph.D.

Distinguished Professor of Economics

City University of New York Graduate
School

National Bureau of Economics

Research

365 Fifth Avenue, Fifth Floor

New York, New York 10016-4309

Tel: (212) 817-7959

Fax: (212) 817-1597

Email: mgrossman@agc.cuny.edu

May 1, 2004 — April 30, 2008
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Hernandez, Donald J., Ph.D.
Professor

Department of Sociology
University of Albany

State University of New York
1400 Washington Avenue
Albany, New York 12222
Tel: (518) 442-4668

Fax: (518) 442-4936

Email: DonH@albany.edu
June 16, 2006 — April 30, 2007

Kalsbeek, Willliam D., Ph.D.,M.P.H
Professor

Department of Biostatistics

University of North Carolina

730 Airport Road, Suite 100

Chapel Hill, North Carolina 27599-2400
Tel: (919) 962-3249

Fax: (919) 966-2221

Email: bill kalsbeek@unc.edu

May 20, 2003 — April 30, 2007

Koepsell, Thomas D., M.D., M.P.H.
Professor

Department of Epidemiology

Box 357236

University of Washington

Seattle, Washington 98195

Tel: (206) 543-8830

Fax: (206) 543-8525
Email:_koepsell@u.washington.edu
May 1, 2005 — April 30, 2009

Lepkowski, James M., Ph.D.
Research Professor
University of Michigan
Institute for Social Research
426 Thompson Street

P.O. Box 1248

Ann Arbor, Michigan 48106
Tel: (734) 678-6964

Fax: (734) 764-8263
[imlep@umich.edu

June 21, 2006 — April 30, 2010

Norwood, Janet L, Ph.D.

Counselor and Senior Fellow

New York Conference Board

5610 Wisconsin Ave., Apartment 2D
Chevy Chase, Maryland 20815-4444
Tel: (301) 951-8581

Fax: (301) 951-1280

Email: Janetnor@aol.com

May 17, 2003 — April 30, 2007

Powe, Neil R., M.D., M.P.H..
Professor of Medicine

The Johns Hopkins University
School of Medicine

2024 East Monument Street,
Suite 2-600

Baltimore, Maryland 21205-2223
Tel: (410) 955-6953

Fax: (410) 955-0476

Email: npowe@jhmi.edu
May 1, 2004 — April 30, 2008
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Ryan, Louise M. Ph.D.

Professor

Department of Biostatistics
Harvard School of Public Health
655 Huntington Avenue

Boston, Massachusetts 02115
Tel: (617) 432-4902

Fax: (617) 739-1781

Email: lIryan@hsph.harvard.edu
June 19, 2006 — April 30, 2007

Schwartz, Steven, Ph.D.

Registrar and Assistant Commissioner

Bureau of Vital Statistics

New York City Department of
Health and Mental Hygiene

125 Worth Street, Box 7

New York, New York 10013

Tel: (212) 788-4575

Fax: (212) 788-4580

Email — Sschwart@health.nyc.gov

May 1, 2005 — April 30, 2009

Snipp, C. Matthew, Ph.D.
Professor of Sociology
Stanford University
Department of Sociology
Building 120

450 Serra Mall

Stanford University

Stanford, CA 94305-2047
Phone: (650)725.0414

Fax: (650)725.6471

Email: snipp@leland.stanford.edu
May 1, 2004 — April 30, 2008

Stein, Ruth E. K., M.D.
Professor of Pediatrics
Department of Pediatrics
Albert Einstein College of Medicine
Montefiore Medical Center
111 East 210™ Street

Bronx, New York 10476

Tel: (718) 920-7932

Fax: (718) 405-5609

Email: rstein@accom.yu.edu
June 29, 2006 — April 30, 2010
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